
USD 403 JANUARY
OTIS-BISON 2020

  Thursday, Jan. 3

Monday, Jan. 6 Tuesday, Jan 7 Wednesday, Jan. 8 Thursday, Jan. 9 Friday, Jan. 10
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice

Waffles/Syrup, Cereal Breakfast Pizza Long John W.G. Muffin Egg & Cheese Tortilla, Cereal
Peaches Cereal, Pineapple Cereal, Banana Cereal, Applesauce Pears

Chicken Wrap Spaghetti /Meat Sauce Taco Salad Turkey & Cheese Sub
Spanish Rice French Bread Pig in a Blanket Tortilla Chips Lettuce & Tomatoes

Lettuce & Tomato Garde Salad Potato Wedges Lettuce/Tomatoes French Fries
Tropical Fruit Green Beans Broccoli/Cheese Refried Beans Baby Carrots

Oatmeal Cookie (6-12) Peaches Mandarin Oranges Cinnamon Puff (6-12) Grapes
Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday, Jan. 13 Tuesday, Jan 14 Wednesday, Jan. 15 Thursday, Jan. 16 Friday, Jan. 17
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice

Sausage Patty, Cereal Biscuits & Gravy Granola Bar, Cereal Chicken Biscuit Bkfst Sandwich Pancake on a Stick
Pears Cereal, Mandarin Oranges Peaches Cereal, Fruit Cup Cereal, Peaches

Popcorn Chicken Enchilada Grilled Chicken Sandwich Biscuits & Gravy
Meatball Sub Baked Beans Tortilla Chips Lettuce & Tomato Sausage Patty (6-12)

Ranch Potato Wedges Creamy Coleslaw Cherry Tomatoes Broccoli Florets Hash Brown
Tossed Salad WW Roll Cucumber Slices Baby Carrots Peas
Apple Slices Baby Carrots/Pears Strawberries & Bananas Peaches Rosy Applesauce
Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday, Jan. 20 Tuesday, Jan 21 Wednesday, Jan. 22 Thursday, Jan. 23 Friday, Jan. 24
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice

French Toast Sticks, Cereal Cereal Bar, Yogurt WW Bagel/ Toppings Scrambled Eggs/Toast
Rosy Applesauce Cereal, Strawberries Cereal, Pears Cereal, Peaches

NO SCHOOL Corn Dog Biscuits & Gravy
Rib - BQ on Bun Green Beans Crispito Bierock

STAFF DEVELOPMENT Lettuce & Tomato Tater Tots Tortilla Chips/Salsa Green Beans
DAY Sweet Potato Fries Snickerdoodle Refried Beans Cottage Cheese

Pears Peaches Pineapple Pears
Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice

Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday, Jan 27 Tuesday, Jan 28 Wednesday, Jan 29 Thursday, Jan 30 Friday, Jan 31
Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice Milk, Fruit or Juice
Biscuits & Gravy String Cheese Pancake on a Stick Sausage Bkfst Sandwich W.G. Muffin

Cereal, Pineapple Cereal, Mandarin Oranges Cereal, Peaches Cereal, Pears Cereal, Tropical Fruit
Chicken Nuggets Chili Macaroni & Cheese Baked Ham

Mashed Potatoes/Gravy Tortilla Chips Meatballs Mashed Potatoes Hamburger/Bun
Tossed Salad  Pepper Strips/ Cucumbers Baked Beans Angel Biscuit Lettuce & Tomato

WW Roll Peaches Baby Carrots Green Beans/Pears Oven Fries
Rosy Applesauce Cinnamon Roll Strawberries/Pineapples Apple Crisp (6-12) Apple Slices

Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice Fruit Choice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk


